Entry

22

50

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(1a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (1b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 10:15:44

Rider Horse Section Results
Ridley, Heather MALOG HUW CL70 0/42.68 0/39.78
Smith, Sarah BORIS CL70 0/47.09 4(K)/46.00

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 10:15:44

Prize

PI



Entry

22
44
49
20
50

49

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Rider

Ridley, Heather
Holman, Alex

Ward, Persephone
Molly Allen-Chandler
Smith, Sarah

Ward, Persephone

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 10:41:34

Horse Section
MALOG HUW CL80
MANGO CL80
ELECTRIC LADYLAND CL80
SPRINGTIME GYPSY MOTH CL80
BORIS CL80
ELECTRIC LADYLAND CL80

Results Prize

0/40.63 0/39.02
0/48.38 0/47.19
4(R)/63.06 0/47.53
0/48.07 4(K)/48.56
4(K)/44.94 12(KKK)/51.72

4(K)/44.71 0/44.53 HC

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 10:41:34

PI



Entry

52
45
44
20
26

26

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Rider

Moss, Bryony Jane
Holman, Alex
Holman, Alex

Molly Allen-Chandler
Agnew, Charlotte

Agnew, Charlotte

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:00:29

Horse Section
QUICK COOKIE CL90
PANCAKE CL90
MANGO CL90
SPRINGTIME GYPSY MOTH CL90
DAVEY CL90
DAVEY CL90

Results Prize

0/49.19 0/39.36
0/47.40 0/46.13
4(K)/48.04 0/31.31
4(K)/45.71 4(K)/46.42
4(K)/51.46 21(R:17)/79.26

0/48.89 8(KK)/51.95 HC

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:00:29

PI



Entry

52

45

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:13:43

Rider Horse Section Results
Moss, Bryony Jane QUICK COOKIE CL100 0/49.62 0/42.01
Holman, Alex PANCAKE CL100 4(K)/47.23 0/43.85

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:13:43

Prize

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(5a) Ariat Senior British Novice Championship First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:03:09

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

51 Smith, Sarah BALLARD PRINCE II BNOV 0/46.55 0/44.53 25.00 |1 Y

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:03:09



Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:16:55

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

51 Smith, Sarah BALLARD PRINCE II D 0/45.19 0/44.19 30.00 1 Y

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:16:55



Entry

24
24
33
25

35

Wesson, Bella
Wesson, Bella
Jago Jackson
Laura Hughes

Jago Jackson

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

7 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:52:34

Rider Horse Results
SANDRADO 1 4(K)/52.59 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR
SANDRADO 1 0/59.89 4(K)/44.94 HC
BARRINGTON STORM 0/56.94 0/39.08 Tkt
PEMBROOK HOLLYWOOD 0/49.60 4(K)/39.25 Tkt
TOBY 0/54.03 0/44.37 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:52:34

Prize

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(8a) GFS Senior Newcomers Championship First Round & (8b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entry

37
21
48
30
30
35
25

36

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 12:22:47

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Bradstock, Lily DERISKO N 0/51.30 0/32.24 40.00
Hall, Lucy PAGANINI 1.10M 0/44.01 4(K)/32.33 30.00
Hearle, Sophie BIG TIME CAVALIER 1.10M 4(K)/51.25 4(K)/37.67
Joannides, Melissa KILBUNNY SUPERIOR N 8(KK)/54.63 4(K)/44.22
Joannides, Melissa KILBUNNY SUPERIOR N 0/52.28 4(K)/40.20 HC
Jago Jackson TOBY 1.10M 0/52.26 8(KK)/42.73 Tkt
Laura Hughes PEMBROOK HOLLYWOOD 1.10M 8(KK)/48.04 8(KK)/36.28 Tkt
Jago Jackson ELLIOT 1.10M 0/44.82 4(K)/37.08 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 12:22:47



Entry

37
39
48
21
28
41
43
35

40

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

9 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Bradstock, Lily
Bradstock, Lily

Hearle, Sophie

Hall, Lucy

Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Jago Jackson
Joannides, Melissa
Jago Jackson

Jago Jackson

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 13:13:38

Horse Results Prize
DERISKO 0/52.35 0/41.19 50.00
LYJADOR 0/56.46 0/46.24 30.00
BIG TIME CAVALIER 0/56.10 0/46.39
PAGANINI 0/48.97 4(K)/42.89
CHAMPAGNE V 4(K)/51.82 4(K)/42.58
COOLEY TOP BOY 4(K)/57.40 11(K:7)/54.23 Tkt
BALLYOSKILL BRITNEY 4(K)/49.23 4(K)/47.46 Tkt
TOBY 0/56.50 4(K)/46.06 Tkt
KINDA BRUNETTE 4(K)/52.99 1(1)/48.43 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 13:13:38

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(10a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (10b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 13:52:00

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
27 Christie, Panda SIR VILLMER F 0/59.64 0/45.46 50.00
39 Bradstock, Lily LYJADOR F 0/53.72 0/46.93 30.00
31 Joannides, Melissa GRAF LEOPOLD F 4(K)/49.48 4(K)/44.50 3
29 Gallop, Rachel Victoria PIXIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN 1.20M 0/58.16 20(R:16)/63.23 4
42 Jago Jackson COOLEY TOP BOY F 0/56.09 3(3)/50.55 Tkt
36 Jago Jackson ELLIOT 1.20M 12(KKK)/49.87 4(K)/45.79 Tkt
40 Jago Jackson KINDA BRUNETTE 1.20M 4(K)/55.27 4(K)/47.03 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 13:52:00



Entry

32
29

23

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

11 Senior 1.25m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 14:05:48

Rider Horse Results

Joannides, Melissa NORMAGII 4(K)/51.81 0/47.61
Gallop, Rachel Victoria PIXIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN 0/58.35 8(KK)/47.13

James, Riley FREEFALL 20(KKKKK)/49.64 12(KKK)/44.07

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 14:05:48

Prize

75.00

1

PI



