

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(1a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (1b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 10:15:44

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
22	Ridley, Heather	MALOG HUW	CL70	0/42.68 0/39.78		1	Y
50	Smith, Sarah	BORIS	CL70	0/47.09 4(K)/46.00		2	

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 10:15:44

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 10:41:34

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
22	Ridley, Heather	MALOG HUW	CL80	0/40.63 0/39.02		1	Y
44	Holman, Alex	MANGO	CL80	0/48.38 0/47.19		2	Y
49	Ward, Persephone	ELECTRIC LADYLAND	CL80	4(R)/63.06 0/47.53		3	
20	Molly Allen-Chandler	SPRINGTIME GYPSY MOTH	CL80	0/48.07 4(K)/48.56		4	
50	Smith, Sarah	BORIS	CL80	4(K)/44.94 12(KKK)/51.72		5	
49	Ward, Persephone	ELECTRIC LADYLAND	CL80	4(K)/44.71 0/44.53 HC		-	

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 10:41:34

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:00:29

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
52	Moss, Bryony Jane	QUICK COOKIE	CL90	0/49.19 0/39.36		1	Y
45	Holman, Alex	PANCAKE	CL90	0/47.40 0/46.13		2	Y
44	Holman, Alex	MANGO	CL90	4(K)/48.04 0/31.31		3	
20	Molly Allen-Chandler	SPRINGTIME GYPSY MOTH	CL90	4(K)/45.71 4(K)/46.42		4	
26	Agnew, Charlotte	DAVEY	CL90	4(K)/51.46 21(R:17)/79.26		5	
26	Agnew, Charlotte	DAVEY	CL90	0/48.89 8(KK)/51.95 HC		-	

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:00:29

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:13:43

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
52	Moss, Bryony Jane	QUICK COOKIE	CL100	0/49.62 0/42.01		1	Y
45	Holman, Alex	PANCAKE	CL100	4(K)/47.23 0/43.85		2	

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:13:43

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(5a) Ariat Senior British Novice Championship First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:03:09

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
51	Smith, Sarah	BALLARD PRINCE II	BNOV	0/46.55 0/44.53	25.00	1	Y

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:03:09

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:16:55

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
51	Smith, Sarah	BALLARD PRINCE II	D	0/45.19 0/44.19	30.00	1	Y

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:16:55

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

7 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:52:34

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
24	Wesson, Bella	SANDRADO 1	4(K)/52.59 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR		-	
24	Wesson, Bella	SANDRADO 1	0/59.89 4(K)/44.94 HC		-	
33	Jago Jackson	BARRINGTON STORM	0/56.94 0/39.08 Tkt		-	
25	Laura Hughes	PEMBROOK HOLLYWOOD	0/49.60 4(K)/39.25 Tkt		-	
35	Jago Jackson	TOBY	0/54.03 0/44.37 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 11:52:34

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(8a) GFS Senior Newcomers Championship First Round & (8b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 12:22:47

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	Pl	D C
37	Bradstock, Lily	DERISKO	N	0/51.30 0/32.24	40.00	1	Y
21	Hall, Lucy	PAGANINI	1.10M	0/44.01 4(K)/32.33	30.00	2	
48	Hearle, Sophie	BIG TIME CAVALIER	1.10M	4(K)/51.25 4(K)/37.67		3	
30	Joannides, Melissa	KILBUNNY SUPERIOR	N	8(KK)/54.63 4(K)/44.22		4	
30	Joannides, Melissa	KILBUNNY SUPERIOR	N	0/52.28 4(K)/40.20 HC		-	
35	Jago Jackson	TOBY	1.10M	0/52.26 8(KK)/42.73 Tkt		-	
25	Laura Hughes	PEMBROOK HOLLYWOOD	1.10M	8(KK)/48.04 8(KK)/36.28 Tkt		-	
36	Jago Jackson	ELLIOT	1.10M	0/44.82 4(K)/37.08 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 12:22:47

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

9 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 13:13:38

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	Pl	D C
37	Bradstock, Lily	DERISKO	0/52.35 0/41.19	50.00	1	Y
39	Bradstock, Lily	LYJADOR	0/56.46 0/46.24	30.00	2	Y
48	Hearle, Sophie	BIG TIME CAVALIER	0/56.10 0/46.39		3	Y
21	Hall, Lucy	PAGANINI	0/48.97 4(K)/42.89		4	
28	Gallop, Rachel Victoria	CHAMPAGNE V	4(K)/51.82 4(K)/42.58		5	
41	Jago Jackson	COOLEY TOP BOY	4(K)/57.40 11(K:7)/54.23 Tkt		-	
43	Joannides, Melissa	BALLYOSKILL BRITNEY	4(K)/49.23 4(K)/47.46 Tkt		-	
35	Jago Jackson	TOBY	0/56.50 4(K)/46.06 Tkt		-	
40	Jago Jackson	KINDA BRUNETTE	4(K)/52.99 1(1)/48.43 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 13:13:38

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

(10a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (10b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 13:52:00

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	Pl	D C
27	Christie, Panda	SIR VILLMER	F	0/59.64 0/45.46	50.00	1	Y
39	Bradstock, Lily	LYJADOR	F	0/53.72 0/46.93	30.00	2	Y
31	Joannides, Melissa	GRAF LEOPOLD	F	4(K)/49.48 4(K)/44.50		3	
29	Gallop, Rachel Victoria	PIXIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN	1.20M	0/58.16 20(R:16)/63.23		4	
42	Jago Jackson	COOLEY TOP BOY	F	0/56.09 3(3)/50.55 Tkt		-	
36	Jago Jackson	ELLIOT	1.20M	12(KKK)/49.87 4(K)/45.79 Tkt		-	
40	Jago Jackson	KINDA BRUNETTE	1.20M	4(K)/55.27 4(K)/47.03 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 13:52:00

Prestige Equestrian - 10 February 2026

11 Senior 1.25m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 14:05:48

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	Pl	D C
32	Joannides, Melissa	NORMA GII	4(K)/51.81 0/47.61	75.00	1	
29	Gallop, Rachel Victoria	PIXIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN	0/58.35 8(KK)/47.13		2	
23	James, Riley	FREEFALL	20(KKKKK)/49.64 12(KKK)/44.07		3	

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 10/02/2026 14:05:48